Product sheet - Stressless® Mary 2 seater (with 2 Power

seats)
PID: 145582209420901

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Motor

Material

Leather

Colour '

Paloma - Beige

Width:
Depth:
Height:
Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

Depth fully extended:

1920 cm
99.0 cm
1020 cm
46.0 cm
59.0cm

173.0cm



