

Product sheet - Stressless® Mary 2 seater (with 2 Power seats)

PID: 145582209420901

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Motor	2 Power	
Material	Leather	
Colour	Paloma - Beige	
Measurements	Width:	192.0 cm
	Depth:	99.0 cm
	Height:	102.0 cm
	Seat height:	46.0 cm
	Seat depth:	59.0 cm
	Depth fully extended:	173.0 cm